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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
16.10.2021 - 16:30 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 27.76 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 27.76 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 30.96 KUEBAR Kirke EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. ERIK Rika 10 Yess 33.97 369
2. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 34.13 364
3. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 35.72 317
4. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 38.06 262
5. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 38.99 244
6. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.56 234
7. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 41.82 198
8. LOIK Liisa 10 Orca Swim Club 42.47 189
9. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.05 181

10. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.48 176

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 29.79 548
2. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 30.62 504
3. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 30.90 491
4. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 31.57 460
5. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.06 439
6. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 32.99 403
7. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 33.05 401
8. PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 33.46 386
9. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 33.48 386

10. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 33.53 384
11. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 33.69 378
12. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 33.75 376
13. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.81 374
14. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 34.01 368
15. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.32 358
16. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 34.50 352
17. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 34.83 342
18. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.92 340
19. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.93 340
20. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 35.27 330
21. TSIUNCHIK Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 35.57 321
22. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.58 321
23. VOOL Madleen 08 Yess 35.70 318
24. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.94 312
25. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.05 309
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

26. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.20 305
27. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 37.75 269
28. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 38.52 253
29. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 39.18 240
30. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.57 233
31. UEUERIKE Grete Liis 08 Orca Swim Club 40.87 212
32. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Yess 43.77 172
33. VIRSITS Kira 08 Spordiklubi Garant 44.41 165

DSQ SAFFAJEVA Samira 08 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start

Open

1. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.70 681
Meet record!

2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 28.12 651
3. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.93 598
4. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 29.26 578
5. VAINIKK Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 29.41 569
6. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.74 550
7. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 29.79 548
8. ROMANJUK Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 30.13 529
9. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.36 517

10. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 30.61 505
11. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 30.62 504
12. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.74 498

HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.74 498
14. SOKK Laura 05 Yess 30.83 494
15. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 30.90 491
16. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Yess 30.93 489
17. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Yess 30.96 488
18. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 31.57 460
19. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.94 444
20. JOENURM Johanna Gertrud 06 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 32.03 440
21. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.06 439
22. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 32.19 434
23. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Orca Swim Club 32.22 433
24. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 32.91 406
25. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 32.99 403
26. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 33.05 401
27. PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 33.46 386
28. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 33.48 386
29. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 33.53 384
30. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 33.69 378
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 33.75 376
32. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.81 374
33. ARUSOO Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 33.90 371
34. ERIK Rika 10 Yess 33.97 369

RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Yess 33.97 369
36. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 34.01 368
37. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 34.13 364
38. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.32 358
39. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.44 354
40. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 34.50 352
41. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 34.83 342
42. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 34.84 342
43. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.92 340
44. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.93 340
45. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 34.96 339
46. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 35.27 330
47. TSIUNCHIK Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 35.57 321
48. LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.58 321
49. VOOL Madleen 08 Yess 35.70 318
50. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 35.72 317
51. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.94 312
52. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.05 309
53. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.20 305
54. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 36.29 303
55. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 37.75 269
56. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 38.06 262
57. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 38.52 253
58. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 38.99 244
59. ROOSIAAS Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.09 242
60. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 39.18 240
61. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.56 234
62. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.57 233
63. UEUERIKE Grete Liis 08 Orca Swim Club 40.87 212
64. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 41.82 198
65. LOIK Liisa 10 Orca Swim Club 42.47 189
66. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.05 181
67. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.48 176
68. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Yess 43.77 172
69. VIRSITS Kira 08 Spordiklubi Garant 44.41 165

DSQ SAFFAJEVA Samira 08 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


